10

11

12

13

14

15

16

UA223022220233

UA223022380433

UA223022215288

UB2200017672407

UB2200017673118

UB2200017673625

UA223022213872

UB2200017672888

UB2000017663113

UB2200017673078

UA2117682796

UA173017293844

UA223022215245

UA223022217785

UA223022219972

UB2200017672353

RAHUL

ROHIT

ALOK

PRINCE

SHARMA

ANKIT

HARSH

BHARDWAJ

RAHUL SHARMA

RAHUL

BHARDWAJ

DEEPAK YADAV

DEVANAND

ABHISHEK

AASHISH

KUMAR

MONU KHANNA

SAHIL

VIPIN KUMAR

PRIYANKA

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG Second Merit List 2022, GC Mahendergarh (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-l)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

8816965825

9813803103

9518857662

8307578574

7027721228

9355097617

9485565446

9817033408

8950935393

7355867533

7056174348

8398935546

8930116573

9050184108

9991608262

8396053030

PINTOO KUMAR

BALWAN SINGH

MAHESH KAUSHIK

SUNIL SHARMA

OMPARKASH

PAWAN KUMAR

DINESH KUMAR

SHARMA

KULDEEP KUMAR

SURENDER SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR

SURESH KUMAR

JAGDISH PARSAD

MANOJ KHANNA

ASHOK KUMAR

RATTAN LAL

RAJESH

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

09/04/2004

18/02/2004

25/04/2004

09/11/2005

22/08/2003

03/11/2004

01/07/2004

11/06/2003

28/05/2002

05/08/2004

28/03/2003

02/01/2000

27/12/2003

21/08/2004

29/02/2004

08/08/2002

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

General

General

General

General

Backward
Class

General

EWS

General

Backward
Class

EWS

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGCEWS

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

82

74.4

77.4

70.8

67.8

57.4

65

70.6

68.6

87

85.4

84

82.6

80.4

80.2

79.4

77.4

70.8

62.4

75.6

70

75.6

73.6

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))
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