Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List 2022, GC Mahendergarh (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	UA223022220233	RAHUL	8816965825	PINTOO KUMAR	09/04/2004	MALE	General	AIOC	82.4	5	87.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
2	UA223022380433	ROHIT	9813803103	BALWAN SINGH	18/02/2004	MALE	General	AIOC	82	5	87	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
3	UA223022215288	ALOK	9518857662	MAHESH KAUSHIK	25/04/2004	MALE	General	AIOC	85.4	0	85.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
ļ	UB2200017672407	PRINCE SHARMA	8307578574	SUNIL SHARMA	09/11/2005	MALE	General	HOGC	79	5	84	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
5	UB2200017673118	ANKIT	7027721228	OMPARKASH	22/08/2003	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	77.6	5	82.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
)	UB2200017673625	HARSH BHARDWAJ	9355097617	PAWAN KUMAR	03/11/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	75.4	5	80.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
,	UA223022213872	RAHUL SHARMA	9485565446	DINESH KUMAR SHARMA	01/07/2004	MALE	EWS	HOGC	75.2	5	80.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
3	UB2200017672888	RAHUL BHARDWAJ	9817033408	KULDEEP KUMAR	11/06/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	74.4	5	79.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
)	UB2000017663113	DEEPAK YADAV	8950935393	SURENDER SINGH	28/05/2002	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	77.4	0	77.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
0	UB2200017673078	DEVANAND	7355867533	RAJESH KUMAR	05/08/2004	MALE	EWS	HOGCEWS	70.8	0	70.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
1	UA2117682796	ABHISHEK	7056174348	SURESH KUMAR	28/03/2003	MALE	Schedule Caste	SC	67.8	0	67.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
2	UA173017293844	AASHISH KUMAR	8398935546	JAGDISH PARSAD	02/01/2000	MALE	Schedule Caste	SC	57.4	5	62.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
3	UA223022215245	MONU KHANNA	8930116573	MANOJ KHANNA	27/12/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	75.6	0	75.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
4	UA223022217785	SAHIL	9050184108	ASHOK KUMAR	21/08/2004	MALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	65	5	70	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
5	UA223022219972	VIPIN KUMAR	9991608262	RATTAN LAL	29/02/2004	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	70.6	5	75.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
6	UB2200017672353	PRIYANKA	8396053030	RAJESH	08/08/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	68.6	5	73.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))